

Dear Community Partner,

As Pride Month approaches we at NorCal Outreach Project (NCOP) are gearing up for a celebration of love, diversity, and inclusivity. We are reaching out to invite your organization/business to join us in supporting our efforts to make this year's Pride Festival unforgettable! Through our various programs, support services, and events, the NorCal Outreach Project is committed to creating a safe and empowering environment in Northern California for individuals of all sexual orientations, gender identities, and expressions.

Pride Month holds a significant importance for the LGBTQIA2S+ community and rural Northern California must be represented. This year, our annual Pride Event Day on June 22nd is going to be held in the Promenade of Downtown Redding. We hope to share community resources, create unity, raise awareness, and showcase the support of queer individuals in our areas.

NCOP believes collaboration is key to creating meaningful change, and we would be honored to have your organization/business as a sponsor for our Pride events this year. Your support would not only help us enhance the quality and reach of our program but also demonstrate community representation, diversity, and inclusion in Northern California. In return for your sponsorship, we are pleased to offer a variety of benefits listed on our "Sponsorship Package".

Your partnership would create a tangible difference in the success of our Pride events and send a powerful message of support to the LGBTQIA2S+ community. Thank you for considering this opportunity to support our cause. This year's pride events will be memorable thanks to a possible collaboration with you. If you have any questions or concerns please feel free to contact NorCal Outreach Project at pride@norcaloutreach.org

With gratitude and pride,

NorCal Outreach Pride Committee

Address: PO Box 494761, Redding CA 96049